
Section Name / Department Mobile No. Email
Prof. Aanand Kumar Sinha, Director 9431382733 dir.patna@bitmesra.ac.in
Mr. Manoj Kumar, PS to Director 9504748829 manoj.kumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Mr. Anand Kumar Singh, Accounts Officer 9335160537 anandsingh@bitmesra.ac.in 
Mr. Raj Kumar, Asst. Registrar (Admn. & T&P): Administration, T&P, Transport, Security

9934360633 rajkumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Ms. Trisha Kumar, Asst. Registrar (Acad. & HR): Admission & Academic Coordination, HR, 
Dispensary, Mediclaim, Scholarship 7739412470 trishakumar@bitmesra.ac.in

Student Section (Bonafide/Mark Sheet/Provisional etc.)
9708274185  
9264450104

studentsectionbitp@bitmesra.ac.in

Dr. Anish, I/C- Dept of Civil Engg. 9334620220 inchargece.patna@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Sheel Shalini, I/C-Dept. of CSE & IT 9431458384 inchargecse.patna@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Kumar Nikhil, I/C- Dept. of EEE 9472019116 k.nikhil@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Ritesh Kumar Badhai, I/C-Dept. of ECE 9955165732 riteshkbadhai@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. Shree Prakash Lal, I/C-Dept. of Mech. Engg. 9631447039 splal@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Chandan Kumar, Coordinator, Dept. of Mech. Engg. 9631510028 chandankumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. K. P. Tiwary, I/C-Dept. of Physics 9905126933 kptiwary@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Shambhu Sharan Kumar, I/C-Dept. of Chemistry 9140276943 sskumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. P. C. Srivastava, I/C-Dept. of Mathematics 9415365546 p.srivastava@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Sunil Kumar Pandey, I/C-Dept. of Management 9839176101 skpandey@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Suresh Singh Yadav, I/C-Dept. of Physical Edu. & Sports 9939394891 syadav@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. S. K. Sinha, Porf. I/C-Faculty Affairs & Chairman (QAC) 8340453863 sk.sinha@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. S. C. Pandey, Prof. I/C-ARC 8887710084 s.pandey@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. Amit Ravhuvanshi, Prof. I/C-Admissions 8877943378 admissionbitp@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. Ritesh Kumar Badhai, Prof. I/C-Examination 9955165732 riteshkbadhai@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. P. C. Srivastava, Prof. I/C-ERP 9415365546 p.srivastava@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Binay Bhushan, Prof. I/C-Semester Office 9471859469 bitpsemoffice@gmail.com

9412005502
6391368177

Dr. Sheel Shalini, Prof. I/C-Cultural Society & Chairperosn, ICC 9431458384 inchargecse.patna@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Abhinav Kumar Shandilya, Prof. IC-Guest House & Coordinator, Students Activity 9472711951 sabhinavkumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Suresh Singh Yadav, Prof. I/C-Puja Committee 9939394891 syadav@bitmesra.ac.in 
Mr. Shridhar Kumar, Coordinator-NSS 8292331078 shridharkumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Mr. Madhup Kumar, I/C-ICT 9955346969 madhup.kumar@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Rajni Singh, I/C-Central Library 9471924658 librarybitpatna@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Abhinav Kumar Shandilya, Chief Warden 9472711951 chiefwardenbitp@bitmesra.ac.in 
Dr. Mayank Singh, Warded-BH-01 9162971691 mayanksingh@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Soumen Mandal, Warden-BH-02 9934175893 soumen.mandal@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. K. P. Tiwary, Warden-BH-03 9905126933 kptiwary@bitmesra.ac.in
Ms. Bandana Mahto, Warden-Girls Hostel 9006358868 bandanamahto@bitmesra.ac.in
Dr. Radhe Shyam Sharma, Medical Officer 8709106044
Dr. Anshu Singh, Medical Officer 9308595935
Ms. Pushpa Tirkey, Nursing Staff 9334601538 pushpatirkey0000@gmail.com
Mr. Arjun Prasad, Nursing Staff 9262576189
Mr. Om Prakash Sharma, Nursing Staff 7766932128 omprakashsharma.bit@gmail.com

5. Medical Officers & Nursing Staffs

tpopatna@bitmesra.ac.in

1. Administration

2. Academic Depts.

Dr. A. M. Dubey, Prof. I/C-T&P Cell                                                                                              
Mr. Sultan Khan, Prof. I/C-T&P Cell                                            

3. Other Depts.

4. Warden of All Hostels
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